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Formula of the competition

17 fencers
1 poules: round

17 fencers

4 poules (1 poule of 5, 3 poules of 4)
separation by : countries

14 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 14 fencers

direct elimenation
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Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 17)

name and first name club date of birth
BALOYT Boitumelo UL 7/8/2000
CHIBURRE Tiyani UL 1/1/2000
EPHENEA Dimakatso UL 15/9/2000
HLATSHWAYO Hlulani UL 26/3/2003
KHAN PATEL Safiya SMFA 1/11/2005
LEDWABA Boitumelo UL 7/5/2003
MADONSELA Reshoketswa UL 31/7/2000
MASIPA Mabhlatse UL 1/1/2000
METHULA Thembisile UL 8/3/2000
MOKONYAMA Rachel UL 23/5/2000
MOLEBOGENG Phosa UL 1/1/2000
MULAUZDI Precious DHS 7/9/2005
NETSHEDZO Tshilowa UL 1/1/2000
NHLALALA Mabelebele UL 1/1/2000
PABALE Pearl UL 7/3/2002
RAMROOP Renuka SMFA 15/10/1967

SENOSI Linky UL 9/9/1999
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00

NETSHEDZO Tshilowa
MASIPA Mahlatse
KHAN PATEL Safiya
MOLEBOGENG Phosa
CHIBURRE Tiyani

Pouleno 2 0:00

SENOSI Linky
BALOYI Boitumelo
RAMROOP Renuka
MOKONYAMA Rachel

Pouleno 3 0:00

MADONSELA Reshoketswa
MULAUZDI Precious
PABALE Pearl

METHULA Thembisile

Pouleno 4 0:00

EPHENEA Dimakatso
HLATSHWAYO Hlulani
LEDWABA Boitumelo
NHLALALA Mabelebele
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UL
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UL
UL

UL
UL
SMFA
UL

UL
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UL
UL
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UL
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V/IM
2/4
1/4
4/4
0/4
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V/M
2/3
0/3
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V/M
172
2/2
0/2
forfait

V/M
forfait
1/1
forfait
0/1

Hranking
12 3
12 4
20 1

3 5
17 2

Hranking
13 3
11 4
14 1
14 1
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9 2
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4 3
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5 1
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

KHAN PATEL Safiya
HLATSHWAYO Hlulani
MULAUZDI Precious
CHIBURRE Tiyani
MOKONYAMA Rachel
RAMROOP Renuka
SENOSI Linky
MADONSELA Reshoketswa
NETSHEDZO Tshilowa
MASIPA Mabhlatse
NHLALALA Mabelebele
BALOYT Boitumelo
PABALE Pearl
MOLEBOGENG Phosa

club

SMFA
UL
DHS
UL
UL
SMFA
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL

SWE 2 2023

V/M

1,000
1,000
1,000
0,750
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,500
0,500
0,250
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind.

hits scored

20

5
10
17
14
14
13

9
12
12

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Tableau of 16
1 KHAN PATEL Safiya SMF
KHAN PATEL Safiya
16
KHAN PATEL Safiya
9 NETSHEDZO Tshilowa UL 15/9
MADONSELA Reshokets
8 MADONSELA Reshokets UL 15/3
BALOYI Boitumelo
5 RAMROOP Renuka SMF 15/14
BALOYI Boitumelo
12 BALOYT Boitumelo UL 15/14
BALOYI Boitumelo
13 PABALE Pearl UL 15/13
PABALE Pearl
4 CHIBURRE Tiyani UL 15/13
BALOYI Boitumelo
3 MULAUZDI Precious DHS 15/10
MULAUZDI Precious
14 MOLEBOGENG Phosa UL 15/11
MOKONYAMA Rachel
11 NHLALALA Mabelebele UL 15/6
MOKONYAMA Rachel
6 MOKONYAMA Rachel UL 15/9
MOKONYAMA Rachel
7 SENOSI Linky UL 15/11
SENOSI Linky
10 MASIPA Mabhlatse UL 15/10
HLATSHWAYO Hlulani
15 15/13
HLATSHWAYO Hlulani
2 HLATSHWAYO Hlulani UL
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

BALOYT Boitumelo
MOKONYAMA Rachel
HLATSHWAYO Hlulani
KHAN PATEL Safiya
MULAUZDI Precious
SENOSI Linky
MADONSELA Reshoketswa
PABALE Pearl
CHIBURRE Tiyani
RAMROOP Renuka
NETSHEDZO Tshilowa
MASIPA Mabhlatse
NHLALALA Mabelebele
MOLEBOGENG Phosa

club

UL
UL
UL
SMFA
DHS
UL
UL
UL
UL
SMFA
UL
UL
UL
UL
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